CONTRACTOR OF CO	City of Jonesboro			300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401	
	Legislation Details				
File #:	RES-22:187 Version: 1	Name:	ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE, BUREAU OF JUSTICE ASSISTANCE (BJA) FOR FY22 BULLET PROOF VEST PARTNERSHIP.		
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Passed		
File created:	10/4/2022	In control:	Finance & Administration Coun	inance & Administration Council Committee	
On agenda:		Final action:	10/18/2022		
Title:	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE CITY OF JONESBORO, ARKANSAS GRANTS AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE, BUREAU OF JUSTICE ASSISTANCE (BJA) FOR FY22 BULLET PROOF VEST PARTNERSHIP.				
Sponsors:	Grants, Police Department, Finance				
Indexes:	Agreement, Contract, Grant				
Code sections:					
Attachments:					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/18/2022	1	City Council	Passed	Pass
10/11/2022	1	Finance & Administration Council Committee	Recommended to Council	Pass